ARL		irement	Те	nder	Details					
<u>(0)</u>	Sys	stem				Dat	e : 20-D	ec-2021 02:02 F		
and senter								🖨 Prir		
Basic	Details									
-	isation Chai	n Banaras Hindu Univers	sity							
Tender Numbe	r Reference er	BHU/SSH/2021-22/eP	ro/20							
Tender	r ID	2021_BHU_664062_1								
Tender	r Type	Open Tender		Form of contract Buy						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Goods		No. of Covers			2			
General Technical Evaluation Allowed		d ^{Yes}			Wise Technical uation Allowed	Yes	Yes			
Payment Mode		Offline	Offline		ulti Currency Allowed BOQ	No	No			
	ti Currency d For Fee	No		Allow Two Stage Bidding			No			
Paym	nent Instru	Iments		Cove	r Details, No. Of C	overs - 2				
	S.NoInstru		C	Cover No			cument Type Descripti			
	3 R-T-G- 4 FDR 5 NEFT	S			Fee/PreQual/Technical	.pdf .pdf		Forms (Techn Commercial Un-Priced Bid and Tender Acceptance Letter) Scanned Copy of Completion Schedules		
						.pdf		Scanned Copy of Bid Security/EMD		
						.pdf		Scanned Copy of written confirmation authorizing th signatory of the Bid to commit the Bidder		
						.pdf		Scanned Copy of Documentary evidence for Bidder qualification and Bidder eligibility		
						.pdf		Scanned Copy of documentary evidence for Goods are of eligible origin		
						.pdf		Scanned Copy of Prequalification Details as per Section IV		

Title Work Description Pre Qualification Details Independent External Monitor/Remarks Show Tender Value in Public Domain Tender Value in ₹ Contract Type Location Pre Bid Meeting Address Should Allow NDA	Sir Sunder As Per Ter NA Yes	Product Category Bid Validity(Days) Pincode	Medi	pments/Waste	Perio (Days Pre B Place	category d Of Worl s) iid Meetin	g N	-Arm Imag ntensifier a licroscope 20 A Iffice of Me uperintend	dical		
Work Description Pre Qualification Details Independent External Monitor/Remarks Show Tender Value in Public Domain Tender Value in ₹ Contract Type Location Pre Bid Meeting	Sir Sunder As Per Ter NA Yes 31,00,000 Tender SSH BHU VARANASI	Product Category Bid Validity(Days) Proce I Pre Bid Meeting	Medi Equi 120 2210	pments/Waste	Perio (Days Pre B Place	ategory d Of Worl s) id Meetin	g N	ntensifier a licroscope 20 A ffice of Me	dical		
Work Description Pre Qualification Details Independent External Monitor/Remarks Show Tender Value in Public Domain Tender Value in ₹ Contract Type	Sir Sunder As Per Ter NA Yes 31,00,000 Tender SSH BHU	Product Category Bid Validity(Days) Pincode	Medi Equi 120	pments/Waste	Perio (Days Pre B	category d Of Worl s) iid Meetin	ا ا الا الا	ntensifier a licroscope 20	e nd		
Work Description Pre Qualification Details Independent External Monitor/Remarks Show Tender Value in Public Domain Tender Value in ₹	Sir Sunder As Per Ter NA Yes 31,00,000	rlal Hospital, BHU, Vara nder Document Product Category	Medi Equi 120	pments/Waste	Perio (Days	category d Of Worl s)	ا ا الا الا	ntensifier a licroscope	e nd		
Work Description Pre Qualification Details Independent External Monitor/Remarks Show Tender Value in Public Domain	Sir Sunder As Per Ter NA Yes	rlal Hospital, BHU, Vara nder Document	Medi		Sub c		I	ntensifier a	e nd		
Work Description Pre Qualification Details Independent External Monitor/Remarks Show Tender Value	Sir Sunder As Per Ter NA	rlal Hospital, BHU, Vara	inasi								
Work Description Pre Qualification Details Independent External	Sir Sunder As Per Ter	rlal Hospital, BHU, Vara	inasi			·					
Work Description Pre Qualification Details	Sir Sunder As Per Ter	rlal Hospital, BHU, Vara	inasi								
Work Description	Sir Sunder	rlal Hospital, BHU, Vara	inasi			· ·					
		-		Sir Sunderlal Hospital, BHU, Varanasi							
		Supply of C-Arm Image Intensifier and Microscope suitable for hospital									
Work /Item(s)						CI		w modificat			
					E	Banaras Hindu Jniversity					
Exemption Allowed				EMD Fee Type EMD Payable		oercentage Registrar		rcentage yable At	2.0% Varanas		
Fee Payable To Tender Fee	Nil F e	ee Payable At Nil					Exempti	ion			
	0.00	a Davahla At		EMD Amount	in₹6	52,000		MD through G/ST or EMD			
		<u>l Fee in ₹ * - 0.00</u>		EMD Fee Do							
								price	DIQ		
						.pdf		of iter break	n wise up of		
		-				.xls		BOQ	ed copy		
			2	Finance		.pdf	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ed Copy Ider forn d Bid)		
					.pdf			Technical			
		l l				.pdf		Checklist f Bid/Tende Submissio			

Critical Dates								
Publish Date	20-Dec-2021 04:00 PM	Bid Opening Date	20-Jan-2022 03:00 PM					
Document Download / Sale Start Date	20-Dec-2021 04:00 PM	Document Download / Sale End Date	18-Jan-2022 05:00 PM					
Clarification Start Date	20-Dec-2021 04:00 PM	Clarification End Date	26-Dec-2021 05:00 PM					
Bid Submission Start Date	27-Dec-2021 05:00 PM	Bid Submission End Date	18-Jan-2022 05:00 PM					

Tender Documents							
NIT Document	S.No	Document Name	Description	Document Size (in KB)			
	1	Tendernotice_1.pdf	NIT	210.56			

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=PublishedVi... 20-12-2021

1	Fender Documents	<i>n</i>					Size (in KB)	
	ender Documents	tenderdoc	ument.pdf	Te	nder Document		1103.5	
<u>2</u> E	30Q	BOQ_6989	955.xls	BC	Q		284.5	
re Detail	S							
Particular	S		Expected Value			ue	Mandatory	
.0 Are you complied as per requirement of ter			er document Yes			Yes		
eners Lis	<u> </u>							
		В	id Opener Nam	e		Certificat	e Name	
					Prashant Kumar Mishra			
ncpbhu	@rediffmail.com	N/					ARESH CHANDRA PANDE	
rksrivas	tava@bhu.ac.in	R/	AJESH KUMAR SR	IVASTAV	Δ			
TS ID	4YH0	4YHGHEAQYPIY						
on	C-Ar	C-Arm Image Intensifier and Microscope suitable for hospital						
nitiated Or	1 20-D	20-Dec-2021						
il	19-Ja	19-Jan-2022						
<u>Properti</u>	es							
dering allowed	No	No		Show Technical bid status			Yes	
ance bid	Yes		Show Bid	Show Bids Details			Yes	
arative Cha	art Normal		BoQ Comp				2	
arative Cha	rt L		Form Base	Form Based BoQ			No	
Inviting	Authority							
lame Medical Superintendent								
			Varanasi Ph 054	22309200),05422369033	Email		
Creator	Details							
	1	Prashant Kumar Mishra						
ion	Junior Engineer							
		20-Dec-2021 01:56 PM						
	Particulars Are you com mers List Bid Op pkmishr sanjayg ncpbhud rksrivas PTS Deta S ID on hitiated Or hil Properti dering hilowed arative Cha	eners List Bid Opener Login Id pkmishra.uwdbhu@gmail.co sanjayghosebhu@gmail.co ncpbhu@rediffmail.com rksrivastava@bhu.ac.in PTS Details FS ID 4YHC on C-Ar hitiated On 20-D il 19-Ji Properties dering hllowed ance bid Yes arative Chart Normal arative Chart L Inviting Authority Medical Superin Sir Sunderlal Hc ms.ssh.bhuATg Creator Details By Prashant Kumar	Particulars Are you complied as per requirement of tender d Inters List Bid Opener Login Id B pkmishra.uwdbhu@gmail.com Pr sanjayghosebhu@gmail.com S/ ncpbhu@rediffmail.com N/ rksrivastava@bhu.ac.in R/ PTS Details TS ID 4YHGHEAQYPIY on C-Arm Image Intensif nitiated On 20-Dec-2021 ii 19-Jan-2022 Properties dering No ance bid Yes Inviting Authority arative Chart Normal arative Chart L Inviting Authority Medical Superintendent Sir Sunderlal Hospital, IMS, BHU, ms.ssh.bhuATgmail.com Greator Details By Prashant Kumar Mishra	Particulars Are you complied as per requirement of tender document eners List Bid Opener Login Id pkmishra.uwdbhu@gmail.com Prashant Kumar Mi sanjayghosebhu@gmail.com SANJAY KUMAR GF ncpbhu@rediffmail.com NARESH CHANDRA rksrivastava@bhu.ac.in RAJESH KUMAR SR PTS Details FS ID C-Arm Image Intensifier and Microscop nitiated On C-Arm Image Intensifier and Microscop nitiated On C-Arm Image Intensifier and Microscop Natiated On C-Arm Image Inten	Particulars Are you complied as per requirement of tender document Inters List Bid Opener Login Id Bid Opener Name pkmishra.uwdbhu@gmail.com Prashant Kumar Mishra sanjayghosebhu@gmail.com SANJAY KUMAR GHOSE ncpbhu@rediffmail.com NARESH CHANDRA PANDEY rksrivastava@bhu.ac.in RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAV PTS Details FS ID 4YHGHEAQYPIY on C-Arm Image Intensifier and Microscope suitable nitiated On 20-Dec-2021 Image Intensifier and Microscope suitable nitiated On 20-Dec-2021 Show Technical b ance bid Yes Show Technical b arative Chart Normal BoQ Compartive cha arative Chart L Form Based BoQ Inviting Authority Medical Superintendent Sir Sunderlal Hospital, IMS, BHU, Varanasi Ph 05422309200 ms.ssh.bhuATgmail.com Creator Details Prashant Kumar Mishra	Expected Val Particulars Expected Val Yes Bid Opener Login Id Bid Opener Name Yes Bid Opener Login Id Bid Opener Name Yes sanjayghosebhu@gmail.com Prashant Kumar Mishra # # sanjayghosebhu@gmail.com NARESH CHANDRA PANDEY M ncphhu@rediffmail.com NARESH CHANDRA PANDEY M rksrivastava@bhu.ac.in RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA # PTS Details rts ID 4YHGHEAQYPIY M on C-Arm Image Intensifier and Microscope suitable for hospital nitiated On 20-Dec-2021 I iil 19-Jan-2022 I Properties dering No show Bids Details I arative Chart Normal BoQ Compartive chart decimal plac arative Chart L Form Based BoQ Inviting Authority Medical Superintendent Sir Sunderlal Hospital, IMS, BHU, Varanasi Ph 05422309200,05422369033 m.s.sh.bhuATgmail.com Creator D	Expected Value Particulars Expected Value Ves Bid Opener Login Id Bid Opener Name Certificatu pkmishra.uwdbhu@gmail.com SANJAY KUMAR GHOSE SANJAY KU ncpbhu@rediffmail.com NARESH CHANDRA PANDEY NARESH KU rksrivastava@bhu.ac.in RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA RAJESH KU PTS Details Ffs ID 4YHGHEAQYPIY RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SRIVASTAV Properties dering ilitated On 20-Dec-2021 iil 19-Jan-2022 Ves Yes Show Technical bid status Yes arative Chart No Inviting Authority Kedical Superintendent Medical Superintendent Sir Sunderlal Hospital, IMS, BHU, Varanasi Ph 05422309200,05422369033 Email ms.ssh.bhuATgmail.com Creator Details Broshuk Kumar Mishra	